

## Slough Hackney Carriage Tariff 2022 - proposed CJ & JT Fennessy v6

Period Application	Daily 05:00 - 24:00	Daily 00:00 - 05:00	Christmas Day 00:00 - 24:00 Boxing Day 00:00 - 05:00 New Year's Day 00:00 – 24:00
Tariff Rate	1	2	3
Each adult passenger in excess of 3	£0.40	£0.40	£0.60
Initial distance 250 yards or initial time of 99 seconds or a combination of both	£3.40	£5.40	£5.40
Each additional 151 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both.	£0.20	£0.20	£0.30
Until the fare reaches	£5.60	£7.60	£8.40
Each additional 251 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both	£0.20	£0.20	£0.30
Until the fare reaches	£11.20	£13.20	£16.80
Each additional 135 yards or each additional 60 seconds or a combination of both	£0.20	£0.20	£0.40
Soiling the vehicle making it unfit for immediate rehiring	£50	£50	£75

The driver of this vehicle must discuss the following with passengers **BEFORE** moving off:

In addition to the metered or pre-agreed fare

Single vehicles that are hired by 5 or more passengers will be charged time and a half of the metered fare.

No extra passenger charge will apply.

EXTRA ROAD USEAGE CHARGES MAY BE PAYABLE BY THE PASSENGER(S) DEPENDING ON THE JOURNEY PICK-UP AND/OR DROP-OFF POINTS.

Extra charge examples: airport charges, congestion charges, toll road fees.

All items of luggage	free	free	free
Support and Assistance or caged animals	free	free	free
Card payment no minimum spend & driver must accept	free	free	free

All charges shown are inclusive of VAT where applicable.

**Maximum Table of Fares**